
 
 
2019 ADVOCATE EDITORIAL CALENDAR [VERSION 12/7/2018] 
 

ISSUE THEME ASSOCIATE EDITOR 
Articles Due To 
MANAGING EDITOR 

January 2019 Trial Skills 
Ibiere Seck 
iseck@cochranfirm.com 

Dec. 3, 2018 

February 2019 Legal Ethics & Specialty Credits 
Cindy Cantu 
cindy@caala.org 

January 2 

March 2019 Specialty Practice Areas 
Cindy Cantu 
cindy@caala.org 

February 1 

April 2019 Vehicle Accidents 
Spencer Lucas 
lucas@psblaw.com 

March 1 

May 2019 Employment & Labor Law 
Norm Pine & Scott Tillett 
npine@pineappeals.com 
stillett@pineappeals.com  

April 1 

June 2019 Proving Damages & Injuries 
Rahul Ravipudi 
ravipudi@psblaw.com 

May 1 

July 2019 Perspectives from the Bench 
Martin Aarons 
maarons@aaronslawfirm.com 

June 3 

August 2019 
ADR  
[Vegas registration packets] 

Jeff Krivis 
jkrivis@firstmediation.com 

July 1 

September 2019 
Insurance Law  
[Vegas news stand] 

Jeffrey Ehrlich 
jehrlich@ehrlichfirm.com 

August 1 

October 2019 Discovery, Evidence and Experts 
Ronni Whitehead 
ronniwhitehead@yahoo.com 

September 9 

November 2019 Professional Negligence TBD October 1 

December 2019 Law & Motion, and Appeals 
Jeffrey Ehrlich 
jehrlich@ehrlichfirm.com 

November 1 

2020 

January 2020 Legal Ethics & Specialty Credits TBD Dec. 2, 2019 

February 2020 Trial Skills TBD Jan. 2, 2020 

 
 
Advocate accepts unsolicited articles for publication consideration. Submit articles to Managing Editor Cindy Cantu by email to 
cindy@caala.org, or directly to the Associate Editor of the issue where your legal topic would be most appropriate. 
 
Articles should be related to the practice of law and educational for lawyers. Contributors are encouraged to submit articles of timely 
interest that do not necessarily pertain to the theme of the issue. Articles on time sensitive matters are welcome throughout the year.  
Please only submit completed articles. We cannot approve or guarantee proposed topics will be published. 
 
Please review the Advocate Article Submission Guidelines for complete instructions. Editorial themes are subject to change. 
 
 
Editorial Contacts: 
Jeffrey Ehrlich, Editor-in-Chief 
The Ehrlich Law Firm 
(909) 625-5565 
JEhrlich@EhrlichFirm.com 

 
Cindy Cantu, Managing Editor 
CAALA 
(213) 487-1212 
cindy@caala.org 

Advertising: 
Christopher Neubauer 
Neubauer & Associates, Inc. 
(760) 721-2500 
cn@theadvocatemagazine.com

 


